N
N
B
-
1
2
-
4

74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
30/10/2024
Ordering Information
NeoSpin Centrifugal Filters
Cat. No. Capacity Membrane Qty/Box Qty/Cs
NB-57-0011 0.5mL 5,000 MWCO 25 300
NB-57-0012 0.5mL 10,000 MWCO 25 300
NB-57-0013 0.5mL 30,000 MWCO 25 300
NB-57-0014 0.5mL 50,000 MWCO 25 300
NB-57-0015 0.5mL 100,000 MWCO 25 300
NB-57-0006 5mL 5,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0007 5mL 10,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0008 5mL 30,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0009 5mL 50,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0010 5mL 100,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0001-1 15mL 5,000 MWCO 8 96
NB-57-0001-2 15mL 5,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0002-1 15mL 10,000 MWCO 8 96
NB-57-0002-2 15mL 10,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0003-1 15mL 30,000 MWCO 8 96
NB-57-0003-2 15mL 30,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0004-1 15mL 50,000 MWCO 8 96
NB-57-0004-2 15mL 50,000 MWCO 24 96
NB-57-0005-1 15mL 100,000 MWCO 8 96
NB-57-0005-2 15mL 100,000 MWCO 24 96
Warranty/Disclaimer: Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use only. Not intended for use
in diagnostic or therapeutic procedures. Sciences makes no claims regarding the performance of these
products for clinical or diagnostic applications.
11